CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
All Funds By Investment Type
For Three Months Ended
May 31, 2022

Burchase Matyrity Deferred Beginnina.  Changesin  Ending Market
Date Rate Yield Maturity Date  Amount Cost Premium Book Value Market Value Market Value Value
Securities:
$0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Certificates of Deposit:
Beal Bank 12/08/21 0.250% 0.250% 12/21/22 $150,000.00 $150,000.00 $0.00 $150,000.00
Plains State Bank 12/17/21 0.300% 0.300% 06/22/23 $150,000.00 $150,000.00 $0.00 $150,000.00
Comnwnity Bank 07/19/19 2.000% 2.000% 01/19/23 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $0.00 $50,000.00
350,000.00
Savings/Pools:
Ameriprise MM 0.01% 0.01% $353,454.61
FFB-Cisco 0.69% 0.69% $2,172,250.38
Hilltop Securities 0.01% 0.01% $0.00
LOGIC 0.81% 0.81% $410,497.20
Lone Star 0.58% 0.58% $1,281,521.30
Texstar 0.01% 0.01% 40.00
$4,217,723.45
$4,567,723.49

To the best of my understanding, the College's investment
portfolio complies with its investment paolicy, Investment
strategy, and applicable provisions of the Public Funds Investment Act.

Audra Taylor, Investment Officer
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Purchase Maturity
Investment Description  Date  Rate  Yleld ~— Date

Securities:

Certificates of Deposit:

Savings/Pools:
FFB-Cisco-0il
Ameriprise MM
Lone Star
Hilltop Securities

0.69%
0.01%
0.58%
0.01%

0.69%
0.01%
0.58%
0.01%

CISCO COLLEGE

Investment Summary

Local Fund

For Three Months Ended

May 31, 2022

Changes in
Maturity Deferred Beginning Market Ending Market
Amount Cost Premium  Book Value  Market Value Value Value
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00
$43,108.21
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$146,454.61
$830,329.35
$0.00

$1,019,892.17

$1,019,892.17




Purchase
Investment Description Date Rate
Savings/Pools:
LOGIC 0.81%
Lone Star 0.58%

0.81%
0.58%

Maturity
Date

CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
Appropriations Fund
For Three Months Ended

May 31, 2022

Cost
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Deferred
Premium

Book Value

$30,230.72
$10,386.74

$40,617.46

Bedinning Changes
in_Market

Market
Value

Value

Ending
Market
Value



Purchase
Investmen iption Date ate
Securities:
Certificates of Deposit;
Savings/Pools:
Ameriprise MM 0.01%

=
o
o

0.01%

Maturity
Date

CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
Bond Revenue Fund

For Three Months Ended

May 31, 2022
Beqinning Changes in
Maturity D red Market Market Ending

Amount Cost Premium  Book Value Value Value  Market Value
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

0.00

__$2,600.00
2,600.00
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CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
Bond 1/S Construction Fund
For Three Months Ended
May 31, 2022

Purchase Matuyrity_ Maturity Beginnina, ~ Chanagesin  Ending Market
clny_tes.télt:ignx_o_ﬁmmm Date Rate Yield Date Amount Cost P_mmium Book Value Market Value Market Value Value
anstruction:

Savings/Pools:
Texstar 0.01% 0.01% $0.00
$0.00
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Inwv ent Description
Securities:

Certificate of Deposit:

Savings/Pools:
Ameriprise
FFB-Cisco-O & M
FFB-Cisco-Pres Reserve

Purchase
Date Rate

0.01%
0.69%
0.69%

Yield

0.01%
0.69%
0.69%

CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
Grants and Aid Fund
For Three Months Ended
May 31, 2022

Changes in_
Maturity Maturity Deferred Beginning Market_ Ending
Date Amount Cost Premium Book Value  Market Value Value Market Value
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00
$55,000.00
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$227,946.09
$1,645,833.57

$1,928,779.66

$1,928,779.66




CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
Endowment Fund-Rockwell
For Three Months Ended

May 31, 2022
Changes_in_
Purchase Maturity Maturity Deferred Beginning Market Ending
Investment Description Date Rate Yield Date Amount Cost Premium Book Value Market Value Value Market Value
Securities:
$0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 40.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Certificate of Deposit:
Beal Bank 12/08/21 0.250% 0.250% 12/21/22 $45,000.00 $45,000.00 $0.00 $45,000.00
Plains State Bank 12/17/21 0.300% 0.300% 06/22/23 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $0.00 $100,000.00
$145,000.00
Savings/Pools:
LOGIC 0.81% 0.81% $51,329,92
Ameriprise MM 0.01% 0.01% $34,200.00
FFB-Cisco 0.69% 0.69% $27,259.25
$112,789.17
$257,789.17
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Purchase

Investment Descriptipn = Date = Rate

Securities:;

Certificate of Deposit:

Community Bank
Beal Bank

Savings/Pools:
Ameriprise MM
LOGIC
FFB-Cisco

07/19/19 2.000%
12/08/21 0.250%

0.01%
0.81%
0.69%

Yield

2.000%
0.250%

0.01%
0.81%
0.69%

Maturity
Date

01/19/23
12/21/22

CISCO COLLEGE

Investment Summary

Endowment Fund-Harrell
For Three Months Ended
May 31, 2022

Maturity
Amount

$50,000.00
$55,000.00

Cost

$50,000.00
$55,000.00
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Deferred.
Premium

$0.00
$0.00

Book Value

$50,000.00
$55,000.00

7$105,000.00_

$86,000.00
$163,120.16

$23,594.30

$272,714.46
$377,714.46

Beginning
Market Value

Changes in
Market
Value

Ending
Market Value



Investment Description
Securities:

Certificates of Deposit:
Beal Bank

Savings/Pools:
Ameriprise MM
LOGIC
FFB-Cisco

Purchase

Date

12/08/21 0.250% 0.250% 12/21/22 $40,000.00 $40,000.00

CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Detail
Endowment Fund-Memorial
For Three Months Ended
May 31, 2022

Maturity
Date

Maturity
Amount

Deferred

Rate Yiel Cost Premium Book Value

Beginning
Market

Value

Ending
Market

Value

Changes in
Market Value

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $£0.00

$0.00 $40,000.00

$40,000.00

0.01%
0.B1%
0.69%

0.01%
0.81%
0.69%

$19,900.00
$47,432.19
$8,362.85

$75,695.04

$115,695.04
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Investment Description
Securities:

Certificates of Deposit:
Plains State Bank

Savings/Pools:
Ameriprise MM
LOGIC
FFB-Cisco

Purchase
Date

12/17/21

Rate

0.300%

0.01%
0.81%
0.69%

CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Detail

Endowment Fund-Maner
For Three Months Ended

May 31, 2022

Changes in_
Maturity Maturity Deferred Beginning Market Ending
Yield Date Amount Cost Premium Book Value Market Value Value Market Value
$0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
0.300% 06/22/23 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $0.00 $50,000.00
$50,000.00
0.01% $6,500.00
0.81% $15,454.32
0.69% $11,129.65
$33,083.97
$83,083.97
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CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Detail
Endowment Fund-Thurman
For Three Months Ended
May 31, 2022

Beginning Changes  Ending
Purchase Maturity Maturi Deferred Market in Market Market
Investment Description  Date ate Yield Date “Amoun Cost Premium Book Value Value Value Value
Securties:
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Certificates of Deposit:
Beal Bank 12/08/21 0.250% 0.250% 12/21/22 ####### $10,000.00 $0.00 $10,000.00

Savings/Pools:

Ameriprise MM 0.01% 0.01%
LOGIC 0.81% 0.81%
FFB-Cisco 0.69% 0.69%
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$10,000.00

$2,800.00
$3,763.44

$1,813.95
$8,377.39

$18,377.39



CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Detail
Endowrmnent Fund-Various
For Three Months Ended
May 31, 2022

Beginning Changes  Ending
Purchas Maturity Maturity Deferred Market in Market Market
Investment Description Date ate Yiel Date Amount Cost Premium Book Value Value Value Value

Certificate of Deposit:

Savings/Pools;

LOGIC-(B. B. Owen-0il) 0.81% 0.81% $53,882.73
LOGIC-(1947 Memorial} 0.81% 0.81% $11,548.32
LOGIC-(WTU Scholarship) 0.81% 0.81% $19,626.24
LOGIC-{Robinson Mamorial) 0.81% 0.81% $2,553.38
LOGIC-(Lloyd BookMemorial) 0.81% 0.81% $11,555.78
$99,166.45

FFB-Cisco(B. B. Owen-Qil) 0.69% 0.89% $100,432.63
FFB-Cisco(1947 Memorial) 0.69% 0.69% $12,962.43
FFB-Cisco{WTU Scholarship) 0.69% 0.69% $477.20
FFB-Cisco{Robinson Memarial) 0.69% 0.69% $2,205.76
FFB-Cisco{Lloyd Book Memaorial) 0.69% 0.69% $1,202.91
FFB-Cisco{Woody Memoaorial) 0.69% 0.69% $29,929.41
FFB-Cisco{Morris Family) 0.69% 0.69% $10,628.83
FFB-Cisco{Emma Watts Scholar) 0.69% 0.69% $701.78
FFB-Cisco{Howard Andrews} 0.69% 0.69% $24,661.56
Lone Star (Doss Scholarship) 0.58% 0.58% $440,805.21
$624,007.72

$723,174.17
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