CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary All Funds By Investment Type For Three Months Ended May 31, 2022

Investment Description Securities:	Purchase Date	<u>Rate</u>	Yield	<u>Maturity Date</u>	<u>Maturity</u> <u>Amount</u>	Cost	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	Changes in Market Value \$0.00	Ending Market Value
					\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00
Certificates of Deposit:											
Beal Bank Plains State Bank Community Bank	12/08/21 12/17/21 07/19/19	0.250% 0.300% 2.000%	0.250% 0.300% 2.000%	12/21/22 06/22/23 01/19/23	\$150,000.00 \$150,000.00 \$50,000.00	\$150,000.00 \$150,000.00 \$50,000.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$150,000.00 \$150,000.00 \$50,000.00			
Savings/Pools: Ameriprise MM FFB-Cisco Hilltop Securities LOGIC Lone Star Texstar		0.01% 0.69% 0.01% 0.81% 0.58% 0.01%	0.01% 0.69% 0.01% 0.81% 0.58% 0.01%					\$353,454.61 \$2,172,250.38 \$0.00 \$410,497.20 \$1,281,521.30 \$0.00 \$4,217,723.49 \$4,567,723.49			

To the best of my understanding, the College's investment portfolio complies with its investment policy, investment strategy, and applicable provisions of the Public Funds Investment Act.

Audra Taylor, Investment Officer

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Local Fund For Three Months Ended May 31, 2022

										Changes in	
	<u>Purchase</u>			Maturity	Maturity		Deferred		<u>Beginning</u>	<u>Market</u>	Ending Market
Investment Description	<u>Date</u>	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Yield</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Amount</u>	Cost	<u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Market Value	<u>Value</u>	<u>Value</u>
Securities:											
				_		15.55			10.00		12.22
				_	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
0.1151											
Certificates of Deposit:											
							-	\$0.00			
							-	\$0.00			
Savings/Pools:											
FFB-Cisco-Oil		0.69%	0.69%					\$43,108.21			
Ameriprise MM		0.01%	0.01%					\$146,454.61			
Lone Star		0.58%	0.58%					\$830,329.35			
Hilltop Securities		0.01%	0.01%					\$0.00			
								\$1,019,892.17			
								\$1,019,892.17			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Appropriations Fund For Three Months Ended May 31, 2022

Investment Description	Purchase Date	<u>Rate</u>	Yield	<u>Maturity</u> <u>Date</u>	<u>Cost</u>	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	<u>Changes</u> <u>in Market</u> <u>Value</u>	Ending Market Value
Savings/Pools:										
LOGIC		0.81%	0.81%				\$30,230.72			
Lone Star		0.58%	0.58%				\$10,386.74			
						-	\$40,617.46			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Bond Revenue Fund For Three Months Ended May 31, 2022

Investment Description Securities:	<u>Purchase</u> <u>Date</u>	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Yield</u>	<u>Maturity</u> <u>Date</u>	Maturity Amount	Cost	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	<u>Book Value</u>	<u>Beginning</u> <u>Market</u> <u>Value</u>	<u>Changes in</u> <u>Market</u> <u>Value</u>	Ending Market Value
				-	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Certificates of Deposit:											
							- :	\$0.00			
Savings/Pools:		0.0404									
Ameriprise MM		0.01%	0.01%					\$2,600.00			
							:	\$2,600.00			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Bond I/S Construction Fund For Three Months Ended May 31, 2022

Investment Description Construction:	Purchase Date	Rate	<u>Yield</u>	Maturity Date	<u>Maturity</u> <u>Amount</u>	Cost	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	<u>Beginning</u> <u>Market Value</u>	Changes in Market Value	Ending Market Value
Savings/Pools: Texstar		0.01%	0.01%					\$0.00 \$0.00			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Grants and Aid Fund For Three Months Ended May 31, 2022

										Changes in	
	<u>Purchase</u>			Maturity	Maturity		<u>Deferred</u>		<u>Beginning</u>	Market	<u>Ending</u>
Investment Description	Date	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Yield</u>	<u>Date</u>	Amount	Cost	<u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Market Value	<u>Value</u>	Market Value
Securities:											
				_							
				=	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Cartificate of Donneits											
Certificate of Deposit:											
							-	*0.00			
							-	\$0.00			
Savings/Pools:											
Ameriprise		0.01%	0.01%					\$55,000.00			
FFB-Cisco-O & M		0.69%	0.69%					\$227,946.09			
FFB-Cisco-Pres Reserve		0.69%	0.69%					\$1,645,833.57			
		185						\$1,928,779.66			
								\$1,928,779.66			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Endowment Fund-Rockwell For Three Months Ended May 31, 2022

										Changes in	
	<u>Purchase</u>			Maturity	<u>Maturity</u>		Deferred		Beginning	Market	<u>Ending</u>
Investment Description	<u>Date</u>	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Yield</u>	Date	<u>Amount</u>	Cost	<u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Market Value	<u>Value</u>	Market Value
Securities:										40.00	
										\$0.00	
					\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Certificate of Deposit:											
Beal Bank	12/08/21	0.250%	0.250%	12/21/22	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$0.00	\$45,000.00			
Plains State Bank					\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$0.00	\$100,000.00			
Trains State Bank	12/1//21	0.50070	0.500 /0	00/22/23	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	40.00	\$100,000.00			
								\$145,000.00			
						7.0		\$175,000.00	•		
Savings/Pools:											
LOGIC		0.81%	0.81%					\$51,329.92			
Ameriprise MM		0.01%	0.01%					\$34,200.00			
FFB-Cisco		0.69%	0.69%					\$27,259.25			
								\$112,789.17			
								\$257,789.17			
								423.7.03.17			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Endowment Fund-Harrell For Three Months Ended May 31, 2022

					- 22					Changes in	
	<u>Purchase</u>			<u>Maturity</u>	Maturity		<u>Deferred</u>		<u>Beginning</u>	<u>Market</u>	<u>Ending</u>
Investment Description	Date	Rate	<u>Yield</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Cost</u>	<u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Market Value	<u>Value</u>	Market Value
Securities:											
Certificate of Deposit:											
Community Bank	07/19/19		2.000%	01/19/23	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$0.00	\$50,000.00			
Beal Bank	12/08/21	0.250%	0.250%	12/21/22	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$0.00	\$55,000.00			
								\$105,000.00			
Savings/Pools:											
Ameriprise MM		0.01%	0.01%					\$86,000.00			
LOGIC		0.81%	0.81%					\$163,120.16			
FFB-Cisco		0.69%	0.69%					\$23,594.30			
								\$272,714.46			
								\$377,714.46			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Detail Endowment Fund-Memorial For Three Months Ended May 31, 2022

Investment Description Securities:	Purchase Date	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Yield</u>	Maturity Date	Maturity Amount	<u>Cost</u>	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	<u>Book Value</u>	Beginning Market Value	<u>Changes in</u> <u>Market Value</u>	<u>Ending</u> <u>Market</u> <u>Value</u>
					\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Certificates of Deposit: Beal Bank	12/08/21	0.250%	0.250%	12/21/22	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$0.00 -	\$40,000.00 \$40,000.00			
Savings/Pools: Ameriprise MM LOGIC FFB-Cisco		0.01% 0.81% 0.69%	0.01% 0.81% 0.69%					\$19,900.00 \$47,432.19 \$8,362.85 \$75,695.04			
								\$115,695.04			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Detail Endowment Fund-Maner For Three Months Ended May 31, 2022

								Changes in			
Investment Description Securities:	<u>Purchase</u> <u>Date</u>	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Yield</u>	<u>Maturity</u> <u>Date</u>	<u>Maturity</u> <u>Amount</u>	Cost	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	<u>Beginning</u> <u>Market Value</u>	<u>Market</u> <u>Value</u>	<u>Ending</u> Market Value
						11211				\$0.00	
					\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Certificates of Deposit: Plains State Bank	12/17/21	0.300%	0.30006	06/22/22	¢50 000 00	¢E0 000 00	¢0.00	¢50,000,00			
Flains State Dank	12/1//21	0.300%	0.300%	00/22/23	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$0.00	\$50,000.00			
								\$50,000.00			
Savings/Pools:											
Ameriprise MM		0.01%	0.01%					\$6,500.00			
LOGIC FFB-Cisco		0.81%	0.81%					\$15,454.32			
PPB-CISCO		0.69%	0.69%					\$11,129.65 \$33,083.97			
								\$83,083.97			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Detail Endowment Fund-Thurman For Three Months Ended May 31, 2022

Investment Description	Purchase Date	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Yield</u>	Maturity Date	Maturity Amount	Cost	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	<u>Changes</u> <u>in Market</u> <u>Value</u>	Ending Market Value
Securties:											
					\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Certificates of Deposit: Beal Bank	12/08/21	0.250%	0.250%	12/21/22	######	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	\$10,000.00 \$10,000.00			
Savings/Pools: Ameriprise MM LOGIC FFB-Cisco		0.01% 0.81% 0.69%	0.01% 0.81% 0.69%					\$2,800.00 \$3,763.44 \$1,813.95 \$8,377.39			
								\$18,377.39			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Detail Endowment Fund-Various For Three Months Ended May 31, 2022

Investment Description	Purchase Date	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Yield</u>	Maturity Date	Maturity Amount	<u>Cost</u>	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	Changes in Market Value	Ending Market Value
Certificate of Deposit:											
Savings/Pools:											
LOGIC-(B. B. Owen-Oil)		0.81%	0.81%					\$53,882.73			
LOGIC-(1947 Memorial)		0.81%	0.81%					\$11,548.32			
LOGIC-(WTU Scholarship)		0.81%	0.81%					\$19,626.24			
LOGIC-(Robinson Memorial)		0.81%	0.81%					\$2,553.38			
LOGIC-(Lloyd BookMemorial)		0.81%	0.81%					\$11,555.78			
								\$99,166.45			
FFB-Cisco(B. B. Owen-Oil)		0.69%	0.69%					#100 433 63			
FFB-Cisco(1947 Memorial)		0.69%	0.69%					\$100,432.63 \$12,962.43			
FFB-Cisco(WTU Scholarship)		0.69%	0.69%					\$477.20			
FFB-Cisco(Robinson Memorial)		0.69%	0.69%					\$2,205.76			
FFB-Cisco(Lloyd Book Memorial)		0.69%	0.69%					\$1,202.91			
FFB-Cisco(Woody Memorial)		0.69%	0.69%					\$29,929.41			
FFB-Cisco(Morris Family)		0.69%	0.69%					\$10,628.83			
FFB-Cisco(Emma Watts Scholar)		0.69%	0.69%					\$701.78			
FFB-Cisco(Howard Andrews)		0.69%	0.69%					\$24,661.56			
Lone Star (Doss Scholarship)		0.58%	0.58%					\$440,805.21			
								\$624,007.72	-		
								\$723,174.17			